
From: Kelly Churney
To: Public Comment
Subject: FW: Doherty’s restaurant
Date: Tuesday, February 13, 2018 11:01:09 AM

 
 
Kelly Churney
Office Assistant III
 
Town of Palm Beach
Planning, Zoning & Building
360 S. County Rd.
Palm Beach, FL 33480
561-227-6408
561-835-4621 (fax)
www.townofpalmbeach.com
 
From: Maura Ziska [mailto:MZiska@floridawills.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, February 13, 2018 10:41 AM
To: Kelly Churney <KChurney@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Paul Castro
<PCastro@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Town Council <TCouncil@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Gail
Coniglio <GConiglio@TownofPalmBeach.com>
Subject: Doherty’s restaurant
 
Please include in Town Council backup for tomorrow. Tx Maura 

Maura A. Ziska, Esq.
Kochman & Ziska PLC
222 Lakeview Avenue, Suite 1500
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
561-802-8960 (telephone)
561-802-8995 (fax)
This electronic message transmission contains information from the law firm of Kochman &
Ziska PLC which may be confidential or privileged. The information is intended to be for the
use of the individual or entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware
that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of the contents of this information is
prohibited.

From: hilary pulitzer <hkpulitzer@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, Feb 13, 2018 at 10:31 AM

 

To the members of the town council Town of Palm Beach:
 
In 1971 I bought the restaurant Doherty’s at 264 South County Road from Bob
Doherty. The restaurant operated until 1979 with 62 seats plus 17 at the bar.  On a
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good night we would serve 400 dinners and a busy lunch would be 300.
   I would like to see the historic building used again and a private club would be
more beneficial to the immediate area than a restaurant. 
                                                              
                                                                     Peter Pulitzer

Sent from my iPad
 


